
Day Saat/Time 1.Sınıf Derslik 2nd Year Class 3th Year Class 4th Year Class

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00
ESE 214 STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS IN 

ENGINEERING SBSELÇUKLU

11:10-12:00
ESE 214 STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS IN 

ENGINEERING SBSELÇUKLU

13:10-14:00
ESE 208 NUMERICAL METHODS IN ENGINEERING 

SBSELÇUKLU

14:10-15:00
ESE 208 NUMERICAL METHODS IN ENGINEERING 

SBSELÇUKLU

15:10-16:00 ESE 314 HYDROPOWER SYSTEMS  HHAÇIKEL

16:10-17:00 ESE 314 HYDROPOWER SYSTEMS  HHAÇIKEL

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00
ESE 104 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY MFKAYA ESE 310 POWER ELECTRONICS HHAÇIKEL

10:10-11:00 ESE 104 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY MFKAYA ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ ESE 310 POWER ELECTRONICS HHAÇIKEL

11:10-12:00
ESE 110 CAREER PLANNING MSGENÇ B-1031 ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ ESE 310 POWER ELECTRONICS HHAÇIKEL

13:10-14:00 ESE 212 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS GÖZDEMİR ESE 302 HEAT TRANSFER-II NDEMİR

14:10-15:00 ESE 212 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS GÖZDEMİR ESE 302 HEAT TRANSFER-II NDEMİR

15:10-16:00 ESE 215 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY-I ŞSU ESE 302 HEAT TRANSFER-II NDEMİR

16:10-17:00 ESE 215 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY-I ŞSU

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00 ESE 206 THERMODYNAMICS-II MFKAYA

10:10-11:00 ESE 206 THERMODYNAMICS-II MFKAYA ESE 306 ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS GGENÇ

11:10-12:00 ESE 206 THERMODYNAMICS-II MFKAYA ESE 306 ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS GGENÇ

13:10-14:00 ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL
ESE 316 ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 

ADOĞAN

14:10-15:00 ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL
ESE 316 ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 

ADOĞAN

15:10-16:00

16:10-17:00

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00
ESE 108 COMPUTER AIDED  ENG. DRAWING-II 

MFKAYA ESE 304 FLUID MECHANICS- II MSGENÇ

10:10-11:00
ESE 108 COMPUTER AIDED  ENG. DRAWING-II 

MFKAYA ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ ESE 304 FLUID MECHANICS- II MSGENÇ

11:10-12:00
ESE 108 COMPUTER AIDED  ENG. DRAWING-II 

MFKAYA ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ ESE 304 FLUID MECHANICS- II MSGENÇ

13:10-14:00 ESE 210 ENERGY SOURCES NDEMİR ESE 308 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEMS FKÖYLÜ

14:10-15:00 ESE 210 ENERGY SOURCES NDEMİR ESE 308 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEMS FKÖYLÜ

15:10-16:00

16:10-17:00

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00 ESE 102 DYNAMICS SBSELÇUKLU

10:10-11:00 ESE 102 DYNAMICS SBSELÇUKLU ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL

11:10-12:00 ESE 102 DYNAMICS SBSELÇUKLU ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00 ESE 106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HAKSEBZECİ ESE 312 CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL

15:10-16:00 ESE 106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HAKSEBZECİ ESE 312 CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL

16:10-17:00 ESE 106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HAKSEBZECİ ESE 312 CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL

DEPT. OF ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 2025-2026 SPRİNG SEMESTER/ COURSE SCHEDULE

M
on

da
y ERUZEM and SCIENCE FACULTY LECTURES 

(CALCULUSI, PHYSICS I, GENERAL CHEMISTRY, 
TURKISH LANG.I, PR.& TR. OF ATATURK I, FOREIGN 

LANG. I)

ER
U

ZE
M

 a
nd

 S
CI

EN
CE

 F
AC

U
LT

Y

Tu
es

da
y

B-1035

B-1027

B-1031

B-1035

B-1031

B-1031

B-1029

Th
ur

sd
ay

Fr
id

ay
W

ed
ne

sd
ay ERUZEM and SCIENCE FACULTY LECTURES 

(CALCULUSI, PHYSICS I, GENERAL CHEMISTRY, 
TURKISH LANG.I, PR.& TR. OF ATATURK I, FOREIGN 

LANG. I)

ER
U

ZE
M

 a
nd

 S
CI

EN
CE

 F
AC

U
LT

Y

B-1031

B-1031

B-1035

B-1035

A-211

B-1035

B-1027 B-1029

B-1031

A-210

A-210

B-1031

B-1035

B-1035

B-1031


