

DEPT. OF ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 2025-2026 SPRING SEMESTER/ COURSE SCHEDULE

Day	Saat/Time	1.Sınıf	Derslik	2nd Year	Class	3th Year	Class	4th Year	Class
Monday	08:10-09:00	ERUZEM and SCIENCE FACULTY LECTURES (CALCULUSI, PHYSICS I, GENERAL CHEMISTRY, TURKISH LANG.I, PR. & TR. OF ATATURK I, FOREIGN LANG. I)	ERUZEM and SCIENCE FACULTY						
	09:10-10:00								
	10:10-11:00			ESE 214 STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING SBSELÇUKLU	A-210				
	11:10-12:00			ESE 214 STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING SBSELÇUKLU					
	13:10-14:00			ESE 208 NUMERICAL METHODS IN ENGINEERING SBSELÇUKLU	A-210				
	14:10-15:00			ESE 208 NUMERICAL METHODS IN ENGINEERING SBSELÇUKLU					
	15:10-16:00					ESE 314 HYDROPOWER SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL	B-1031		
	16:10-17:00					ESE 314 HYDROPOWER SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL			
Tuesday	08:10-09:00								
	09:10-10:00	ESE 104 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY MFKAYA	B-1031			ESE 310 POWER ELECTRONICS HHAÇIKEL	B-1029		
	10:10-11:00	ESE 104 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY MFKAYA		ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ	B-1035	ESE 310 POWER ELECTRONICS HHAÇIKEL			
	11:10-12:00	ESE 110 CAREER PLANNING MSGENÇ	B-1031	ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ		ESE 310 POWER ELECTRONICS HHAÇIKEL			
	13:10-14:00			ESE 212 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS GÖZDEMİR	B-1035	ESE 302 HEAT TRANSFER-II NDEMİR	B-1031		
	14:10-15:00			ESE 212 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS GÖZDEMİR		ESE 302 HEAT TRANSFER-II NDEMİR			
	15:10-16:00			ESE 215 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY-I ŞŞU	B-1027	ESE 302 HEAT TRANSFER-II NDEMİR			
16:10-17:00			ESE 215 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY-I ŞŞU						
Wednesday	08:10-09:00	ERUZEM and SCIENCE FACULTY LECTURES (CALCULUSI, PHYSICS I, GENERAL CHEMISTRY, TURKISH LANG.I, PR. & TR. OF ATATURK I, FOREIGN LANG. I)	ERUZEM and SCIENCE FACULTY						
	09:10-10:00								
	10:10-11:00			ESE 206 THERMODYNAMICS-II MFKAYA	B-1031		ESE 306 ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS GGENÇ	B-1035	
	11:10-12:00			ESE 206 THERMODYNAMICS-II MFKAYA			ESE 306 ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS GGENÇ		
	13:10-14:00			ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL	B-1031		ESE 316 ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION ADOĞAN	B-1035	
	14:10-15:00			ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL			ESE 316 ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION ADOĞAN		
	15:10-16:00								
16:10-17:00									
Thursday	08:10-09:00								
	09:10-10:00	ESE 108 COMPUTER AIDED ENG. DRAWING-II MFKAYA	A-211			ESE 304 FLUID MECHANICS- II MSGENÇ	B-1031		
	10:10-11:00	ESE 108 COMPUTER AIDED ENG. DRAWING-II MFKAYA		ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ	B-1035	ESE 304 FLUID MECHANICS- II MSGENÇ			
	11:10-12:00	ESE 108 COMPUTER AIDED ENG. DRAWING-II MFKAYA		ESE 202 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II GGENÇ		ESE 304 FLUID MECHANICS- II MSGENÇ			
	13:10-14:00			ESE 210 ENERGY SOURCES NDEMİR	B-1035	ESE 308 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEMS FKÖYLÜ	B-1031		
	14:10-15:00			ESE 210 ENERGY SOURCES NDEMİR		ESE 308 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEMS FKÖYLÜ			
	15:10-16:00								
16:10-17:00									
Friday	08:10-09:00								
	09:10-10:00	ESE 102 DYNAMICS SBSELÇUKLU	B-1035						
	10:10-11:00	ESE 102 DYNAMICS SBSELÇUKLU		ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL	B-1031				
	11:10-12:00	ESE 102 DYNAMICS SBSELÇUKLU		ESE 204 ENGINEERING MECHANICS HHAÇIKEL					
	13:10-14:00								
	14:10-15:00	ESE 106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HAKSEBZEÇİ	B-1027			ESE 312 CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL	B-1029		
	15:10-16:00	ESE 106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HAKSEBZEÇİ				ESE 312 CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL			
16:10-17:00	ESE 106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HAKSEBZEÇİ				ESE 312 CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SYSTEMS HHAÇIKEL				